Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Butler - (520899) - Staines Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:07.68
5:24.04
5:41.27
5:46.86
5:58.41
6:02.06
6:05.88
6:10.14
6:32.33
6:35.33
6:50.34
6:58.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:07.68
5:24.04
5:41.27
5:46.86
6:02.06
5:58.41
6:05.88
6:10.14
6:32.33
6:35.33

6:50.34
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

328
281
240
229
207
201
195
188
158
154
138
130

WA Pts

328
281
240
229
201
207
195
188
158
154
138

Round

F

Round

F

Date

26/09/12
23/09/11
05/03/11
23/10/10
06/03/10
10/04/10
05/12/09
29/11/09
24/10/09
09/04/09
25/10/08
27/09/08

Date

26/09/12
23/09/11
05/03/11
23/10/10
10/04/10
06/03/10
05/12/09
29/11/09
24/10/09
09/04/09
25/10/08

Meet

Staines Club Championship
Staines Club Championships
Middlesex County Championships
Middlesex Autumn Development Meet
Middlesex County Champs

Luton Short Course Meet
Guildford City Open Meet

Staines Club Champs

Middlesex Development Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Meet
Middlesex Autumn Dev Meet

Staines Club Champs 2008

Meet

Staines Club Championship

Staines Club Championships
Middlesex County Championships
Middlesex Autumn Development Meet
Luton Short Course Meet

Middlesex County Champs

Guildford City Open Meet

Staines Club Champs

Middlesex Development Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Meet

Middlesex Autumn Dev Meet

Venue

Spelthorne
Staines
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Barnet
Guildford
East Molesey
Enfield
Portsmouth
Barnet

Staines

Venue

Spelthorne
Staines
Enfield
Enfield
Barnet
Enfield
Guildford
East Molesey
Enfield
Portsmouth

Barnet

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 1
Staines 4
Staines 4

Club Swam Under Level

Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 1
Staines 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
6:58.03 130 27/09/08 Staines Club Champs 2008 Staines Staines 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



