Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Butler - (520899) - Staines Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:07.68	328	F	26/09/12	Staines Club Championship	Spelthorne	Staines	4
5:24.04	281		23/09/11	Staines Club Championships	Staines	Staines	4
5:41.27	240	F	05/03/11	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Staines	2
5:46.86	229	F	23/10/10	Middlesex Autumn Development Meet	Enfield	Staines	4
5:58.41	207	F	06/03/10	Middlesex County Champs	Enfield	Staines	2
6:02.06	201	Н	10/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Staines	2
6:05.88	195		05/12/09	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Staines	2
6:10.14	188		29/11/09	Staines Club Champs	East Molesey	Staines	4
6:32.33	158	F	24/10/09	Middlesex Development Meet	Enfield	Staines	4
6:35.33	154		09/04/09	Portsmouth Northsea Meet	Portsmouth	Staines	1
6:50.34	138		25/10/08	Middlesex Autumn Dev Meet	Barnet	Staines	4
6:58.03	130		27/09/08	Staines Club Champs 2008	Staines	Staines	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:07.68	328	F	26/09/12	Staines Club Championship	Spelthorne	Staines	4
5:24.04	281		23/09/11	Staines Club Championships	Staines	Staines	4
5:41.27	240	F	05/03/11	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Staines	2
5:46.86	229	F	23/10/10	Middlesex Autumn Development Meet	Enfield	Staines	4
6:02.06	201	Н	10/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Staines	2
5:58.41	207	F	06/03/10	Middlesex County Champs	Enfield	Staines	2
6:05.88	195		05/12/09	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Staines	2
6:10.14	188		29/11/09	Staines Club Champs	East Molesey	Staines	4
6:32.33	158	F	24/10/09	Middlesex Development Meet	Enfield	Staines	4
6:35.33	154		09/04/09	Portsmouth Northsea Meet	Portsmouth	Staines	1
6:50.34 copyright 2024	138 1		25/10/08	Middlesex Autumn Dev Meet	Barnet	Staines Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

Page 2 / 2

6:58.03 130

27/09/08 Staines Club Champs 2008

Staines

Staines

4